ENTERTAIMENT MODEL CAR

 VEENRGE MUTANT MIALLT

NANO SCENE
TURTLE LAIR w/4 FIGURES

STOCKOUT
1:24 TURTLE

1:24 TURTLE 1:24 TURTLE
1962 VOLKSWAGEN BUS 1967 CHEVY CAMARO 1959 VOLKSWAGEN DRAG BEETLE
w/LEONARDO w/RAPHAEL w/MICHELANGELO
§800yen 15%up 5800yen 15%up §800yen 15%up
JAN 0801310317860 JAN 0801310333860 JAN 0801310337417

1:24 LOONEY TUNES 1:24 LOONEY TUNES 1:24 LOONEY TUNES
1970 PLYMOOUTH ROAD RUNNER 1957 CHEVY CORVETTE 1967 CHEVY EL CAMINO
W/WILE E COYOTE w/BUGS BUNNY w/TASMANIAN DEVIL
5800yen 15%up 5800yen 15%up 5800yen 15up

JAN 0801310320389 JAN 0801310323908 JAN 0801310351307

) 123
EISNE}O SESAME STREET

1:24 DISNEY 1:24 TOY STORY 1:24 SESAME STREET
1962 VOLKSWAGEN T1 BUS 1962 VOLKSWAGEN T1 BUS 1959 VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE
w/MICKEY MOUSE w/WOODY w/OSCAR THE GROUCH
6500yen 15%up 6500yen 15%up §800yen 15%up
JAN 0801310331798 JAN 0801310331767 JAN 0801310328019
?, |
4
oy

3 %7z |

STOCKOUT

1:24 CRAS 1:24 CRAS
1:24 DISNEY PIXAR CARS LIGHTNING McQUEEN CRUISING LIGHTBING McQUEEN
MACK w/TIRE RACK w/TIRE RACK
7800yen 15%up 6500yen 15%up 6500yen 15%up
JAN 0801310981030 JAN 0801310977514 JAN 0801310977514

STOCKOUT w
- PP=="" 1:24 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS

1:24 THE MYSTERY MACHINE 1:32 Scooby-Doo 1973 FORD BRONCO
w/SCOOBY DOO & SHAGGY THE MYSTERY MACHINE w/SPONGEBOB
5800yen 15%up 2200yen 15%up 6500yen 15%up
JAN 0801310317204 JAN 0801310320402 JAN 0801310354674

SN2 CRRE

fog

XES550NS°0)

6300yen 15%up °
1680yen 15%up
JAN 0801310346792 JAN 0801310317907

1:24 TURTLE

The Party Wagon
w/DONATELLO
6300yen 15%up
JAN 0801310345290

1:24 TOM & JERRY

2015 DODGE CHALLENGER
HELLCAT w/JERRY
5800yen 15%up

JAN 0801310337226

STOCKOUT
124 SEGA sTockouT]

2012 Subaru Impreza WRX STI
‘w/SONIC THE HEDGEHOG
5800yen 15%up

JAN 0801310358719

AR

1:32 THE FLINTSTONES
‘The Flintmobile
‘w/FRED FLINTSTONE
2600yen 15%up

JAN 0801310333822

1:32 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS
1980 CHEVY K5 BLAZER
w/SPONGEBOB

2980yen 15%up

JAN 0801310317983

STEP'S CO.TD. Tel052-709-7670 Fax 052-709-7671




